MSO Q) Interentreprises Vallée de Joux - Course a pied 31052017

Masters Femmes

Pos. N°

1 342
2 330
3 322
4 308
5 304
6 310
7 337
8 340
9 324

Nom, prénom Localité Canton

MULLER ANNIE MOUTHE
MANUFACTURE JAEGER-LECOULTRE
VANDEL CORINNE ORIENT VD
MONTRES BREGUET SA

DASSONNEVILLE SYLVIE  LES ROUSSES
AUDEMARS PIGUET SA

CORBEAU NATHALIE MOREZ
DUBOIS DEPRAZ SA

BOURGE SYLVIE BOIS D AMONT
LA PIERRETTE SA

WELFELE LINE LES ROUSSES
DUBOIS DEPRAZ SA

MULLER VALERIE

AUDEMARS PIGUET SA

MONNET ISABELLE LES BIOUX VD
CHH MICROTECHNIQUE SA
LAMONTAGNE SOPHIE LE CHENIT VD

MONTRES BREGUET SA

Nati
FRA

Sul

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Masters Femmes

Masters Femmes

Masters Femmes

Masters Femmes

Masters Femmes

Masters Femmes

Masters Femmes

Masters Femmes

Masters Femmes

Année

1969

1970

1967

1970

1965

1970

1967

1969

1972

Temps total

36:35

37:41

38:42

40:56

43:10

46:25

49:09

49:20

51:27

Ecart

a1.06

a2.07

a421

a6:35

a9:50

al12:34

a12:45

a14:52
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